## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

GEORGE E.COLE LEGAL FORMS

No. 370-UKC February 1995

## SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND CLAIM FOR LIEN

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect, thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

7	•	
STATE OF ILLINOIS		)
	^	) SS.
COUNTY OF	COCK	)
The Claimant,	One fime Concrete, LLC	<u> </u>
	0/04	
Chicago	,County of Cook	
State of L	, hereby files notice and claim	
for lien against	Masonry Homes, LLC	
, contractor, of	Chicago , County o	f Cook
State of Illinois, and		
LeMoyne Homes	s, LLC	4
(hereinafter referred	to as "Owner"), of Chicago	
County of Coc and states:	State of IL	



Doc#: 1011654000 Fee: \$30.0 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 04/26/2010 10:07 AM Pg: 1 of 3

(hereinafter r	eferred to as "Owner")	, of. C	hicago		
County of and states:	Cook		IL		
					Above Slace for Recorder's Use Only
That on	November-18		, 20 <b>06</b>		, the Owner owned the following described land in the
County of	Cook	, State of Illin	ois: Le	gal De	escription
UNIT 2 AND (	G 2 IN THE 1725 LEM	- OYNE COND	OMINUM AS I	DELIN	EATED ON THE PLAT OF SURVEY
OF THE FOLI	LOWING DESCRIBED	TRACT OF	LEND: LOT 18	5 IN BL	OCK 6 IN MCREYNOLD'S SUBDIVISION OF PART
OF THE EAST	T HALF OF THE NOR	THEAST QU	ARTER OF SE	ECTIO	N 6, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14
EAST OF THE	E THIRD PRINCIPAL I	MERIDIAN, IN	COOK COU	NTY. IL	LINOIS, WHICH PLAT OF SURVEY IS ATTACHED
AS AN EXHIB	IT TO THE DECLATION	ON OF COND	OMINIUM RE	CORD	ED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1006434006
TOGETHER V	WITH ITS UNDIVIDED	PERCENTA	GE INTERES	T IN TI-	HE COMMON ELEMENTS IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
	al Estate Index Number		-06-210-018		TE COMMON ELEMENTS IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
Address(es) o		`	ne, Chicago,		
	nry Homes, LLC	o w. Ecivicy	ne, Onicago,	, IL.	
was the Owner	's contractor for the imp	rovement ther	eof.		
That	on January-29		, 20 <u>10</u>		, said contractor made a subcontract with the Claimant to .

1011654000 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Providing labor and materials for Concrete					
Work for total amount of \$ 1,600.00					-
for and in said improvement, and that on all required to be done by said contract.	2-Feb	, 20 <b>10</b>	, the Claima	nt completed there	eunder
That at the special instance and request of the	Owner the Claimar	nt furnished extra	a and additional		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
materials at and extra and additional labor on said presame on	emises of the value	of \$	0		and complete
That the owner, or the agent, architect or supe	erintendent of the ow	nor (a) connet			
diligence, be found in said County, or (b) rices not res	side in said County.	ner (a) cannot, t	ipuii reasonable		
That said contractor is entitled to credits on sec		ws:			
\$0					
	<u> </u>				
leaving due, unpaid and aving to the Otion	0/				
leaving due, unpaid and owing to the Claimant, after a Six Hundred and 00/100 Dollar		he sum of		One Thousand	<u> </u>
Claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements		an all a second	), for which, v	vith interest, the	
become due from the Owner under said contract and	Owner,	or other consid	erations due or t	0	
		one Time Cond			
	(Nai	me of sole owner	corporation	or partnership)	
	By:		1/2		
		N 4	0,		
This document was prepared by Byrne Thomas	Title s D 3337 N Oketi		ger 2002.4	<del>/c</del>	
		ne and Address)	0034		
Mail to: Byrne Thomas D 3337 N Oke		,		0	
	(Name and Add	iress)		***	<del></del>
Chicago			IL	60634	
(City)		<u> </u>	(State)	(Zip Code)	
r Recorder's Office Box No.					

1011654000 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

State of Illinois, Coun	ty of <u>Cook</u>	) SS.	
The affiant.	Byrne Thomas D		
behalf of the Claimant;	on oath deposes and says that he that he or she has read the forego e statements therein contained are	e or she is authorized to execute this Claim for Lien on going notice and Claim for Lien and knows the contents e true.  Thomas D. Byne,	
Subscribed a	and sworn to before me this	day of APMU 2010	
		"OFFICIAL SEAL" EDWIN S. TELLEZ Notary Public, State of Itin ois My Commission Expires Oct. 16, 2011	